NanoTemp125
High Temperature Data Logger
Product User Guide
Find Quality Products Online at: info@valuetesters.comValuetesters.com
 Product User Guide  |  2
Product Overview
IFC406
IFC400 with Adapter

• Refer to the built-in help section of the MadgeTech 4 Software.
DOC-1452036-00  |  REV 1  | 2025.01.22
Ordering Information
NANOTEMP125-1 PN 902459-00 Miniature High Temperature Data Logger with 1 in Probe
NANOTEMP125-2 PN 902460-00 Miniature High Temperature Data Logger with 2 in Probe
NANOTEMP125-5.25 PN 902461-00 Miniature High Temperature Data Logger with 5.25 in Probe
IFC400 PN 900319-00 Docking station with USB cable
IFC406 PN 900325-00 6 Port, Multiplexer docking station with USB cable
NANOTEMP125 COMMUNICATION KIT PN 902677-00 Includes IFC adapter and Wrench
BAT-BR1225A-00 PN 902678-00 Replacement Battery for the NanoTemp125 (2-Pack)
Find Quality Products Online at: info@valuetesters.comValuetesters.com